EMERGING
LEADERS
CONFERENCE
2023

S
BELL POTTER

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:55AM

11:00AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:30PM

5:55PM

INTRODUCTION

BELL FINANCIAL GROUP (BFG)

PSC INSURANCE (PSI)

REGAL PARTNERS (RPL)

IVE GROUP (IGL)

MORNING TEA

ACCENT GROUP (AX1)

PROPEL FUNERAL PARTNERS (PFP)
NEXTED (NXD)

SELECT HARVESTS (SHV)

BEGA CHEESE (BGA)

NEUREN PHARMACEUTICALS (NEU)
POLYNOVO (PNV)

TELIX PHARMACEUTICALS (TLX)
IMUGENE (IMU)

IMMUTEP (IMM)

4LDMEDICAL (4DX)

AUSTAL (ASB)

DRONESHIELD (DRO)

RETAIL FOOD GROUP (RFG)
WRAP-UP

Session 2

Session 3

~F
c
=
0
0
L}
(%2}

Session 5

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:30AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

11:00AM

11:25AM

11:30AM

12:00PM

12:30PM

1:00PM

1:30PM

2:00PM

2:30PM

3:00PM

3:30PM

3:55PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

5:00PM

5:25PM

INTRODUCTION

ALPHA HPA (A4N)

BURGUNDY DIAMOND MINES (BDM)
NICKEL INDUSTRIES (NIC)

IMDEX (IMD)

PALADIN ENERGY (PDN)

MORNING TEA

SOUTHERN CROSS ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING (SXE)

BOSS ENERGY (BOE)

LUNCH

CHALICE MINING (CHN)

DEEP YELLOW (DYL)

STRIKE ENERGY (STX)
ARAFURA RARE EARTHS (ARU)
DEVELOP GLOBAL (DVP)

IPD GROUP (IPG)
AFTERNOON TEA

IONEER (INR)

CHAMPION IRON (CIA)
LIONTOWN RESOURCES (LTR)
WRAP-UP

~
c
10
0
0
o
(2]




