EMERGING LEADERS CONFERENCE 2023

Day 1 Tuesday, 12 September

8:55AM	INTRODUCTION	
9:00AM	BELL FINANCIAL GROUP (BFG)	
9:30AM	PSC INSURANCE (PSI)	ion 1
10:00AM	REGAL PARTNERS (RPL)	Session 1
10:30AM	IVE GROUP (IGL)	
10:55AM	MORNING TEA	
11:00AM	ACCENT GROUP (AX1)	2
11:30AM	PROPEL FUNERAL PARTNERS (PFP)	Session 2
12:00PM	NEXTED (NXD)	Se
12:30PM	SELECT HARVESTS (SHV)	n 3
1:00PM	BEGA CHEESE (BGA)	Session 3
1:30PM	NEUREN PHARMACEUTICALS (NEU)	
2:00PM	POLYNOVO (PNV)	
2:30PM	TELIX PHARMACEUTICALS (TLX)	on 4
3:00PM	IMUGENE (IMU)	Session 4
3:30PM	IMMUTEP (IMM)	0,
4:00PM	4DMEDICAL (4DX)	
4:30PM	AUSTAL (ASB)	വ
5:00PM	DRONESHIELD (DRO)	Session 5
5:30PM	RETAIL FOOD GROUP (RFG)	Ses
5:55PM	WRAP-UP	

Day 2 Wednesday, 13 September

	,	
8:55AM	INTRODUCTION	
9:00AM	ALPHA HPA (A4N)	
9:30AM	BURGUNDY DIAMOND MINES (BDM)	1
10:00AM	NICKEL INDUSTRIES (NIC)	Session 1
10:30AM	IMDEX (IMD)	Š
11:00AM	PALADIN ENERGY (PDN)	
11:25AM	MORNING TEA	
11:30AM	SOUTHERN CROSS ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING (SXE)	Session 2
12:00PM	BOSS ENERGY (BOE)	Sec
12:30PM	LUNCH	
1:00PM	CHALICE MINING (CHN)	
1:30PM	DEEP YELLOW (DYL)	~
2:00PM	STRIKE ENERGY (STX)	Session 3
2:30PM	ARAFURA RARE EARTHS (ARU)	Ses
3:00PM	DEVELOP GLOBAL (DVP)	
3:30PM	IPD GROUP (IPG)	
3:55PM	AFTERNOON TEA	
4:00PM	IONEER (INR)	7 L
4:30PM	CHAMPION IRON (CIA)	Session 4
5:00PM	LIONTOWN RESOURCES (LTR)	S
5:25PM	WRAP-UP	

